N

DOWDING & PLUMMER Lid.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD RQOAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 6AFP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708—-1052
ITEM PART Na. QTY.  DESCRIPTION
1 AYH1811 1 ARFLOW HANDLE ASSY.
z NEX308H 4 MB x 30 HEX HEAD SCREW
3 C142B 1 BHASE CASTING
4 A1878/PLTD 1 WHEEL AXLE PLATED 380rnm
5 NEXBSC 1 MB x B SOCKET GRUB SCREW
§ SBIZ00%/ A 2 12mim STARLUCK GAP
7 SRR1a0/NT 2 7% WHEEL — BLACK
a A176B 1 MDTER PILLAR STUD
9 5813696 2 WAVEY WASHER — PLW4
10 N1ZW 2 12mm PLAIN WASHER
11 AYS1DIB 1 ARFLOW SKIRT ASSEMBLY
12 NEX12TT 5 MB x 12 TAPTITE SCREW
13 A1864 1 BELT TENSIDNING SCREW — MBSxSD
14 A1850 1 SPRNG
15 A1B65 1 SPRNG RETAINER
16 NBWSP 4 ME SPRNG WASHER
17 NEN 4 Ma NUT
1B AYM2176 1 MDTCR ASSY. 1150w 11Dv SDhz
19 5BI5550 1 1/4" x 5/38" SELOCK PN
20 A1B74 1 CENTRE FEEOD PULLEY BOLT
21 AYR1DiE 1 #157mm GUTPUT PULLEY ASSEMBLY
ASSY No 22 NZOWSH 1 M20 SHAKEPRGQF WASHER
A [1530/A 1 MOTOR BODY COVER ASSY 23 NZDNH 1 MZ0 HALF NUT
(INCLUOES ITEMS!39,40,45 884 32) 24 A1378 7 WASHER {30xBx3.5rmm]
5 A1B43 3 MDTER STUD
B Ci1537 1 SPEED CONTROLLER KNDB/LEAD ASSY 5= e 3 MOTOR 5TUD SPRING
C  AYHIQZ5 1 HOSE ASSY FOR BRUSH SKIRT 27 NBW 3 M@ PLAIN WASHER
(INCLUDES ITEMS!33,34231) 28 NENSB 3 MB BINX STFF NUT
29 5BI3823 1 220316 POLYVEE DRIVE BELT
3a B1054/GH 1 BRUSH GQVER PRESSING — 430mim
31 AYM144dn 1 VAC NDTOR ASSY. 110V
32 SEIe3a2 2 AR VENT GRILLE SMALL
33 C1437 1 90" HOSE END
34 BE1JE/A 200mm STRETCH HOSE
35 SBISBAA 1 HOSE SLEEVE 32mm BLACK
38 535833 1 M16 CABLE GLAND
37 SREEA0 1 CIRELIT BREAKER 12 AMP
38 C1715 1 ROCKER SWITCH
30 C1418/A 1 MAIN BSDY COVER
40 C14BB 1 MDTER TOP COVER
47 C1771 1 SWITCH MOUNTING PLATE
42 T1425 1 VAC NOTOR ASSY MOUNTNG BAR
43 c1421 1 BASE CASTING REAR CQVER
44 MBX20TT 2 N6 x 20 TAPTITE HEX HEAD SCREW
45 SBIB3RS 4 EXPANSION RIVET a5
44 M4X105PH 1 N4 x 10 SCREW PJZIPAN BRASS
47 M4WwB 1 N4 WASHER BRASS
48 M4NE 1 N4 NUT BRASS
49 MBX125P 3 M8 x 12 POZIPAN HEAD SCREW
50 MBX12BFFTT 2 MEX1Z PCZIPAN HEAD TAPTITE SCREW-BLK
51 SBI6361 1 RESISTOR D.BEW 56K
52 SBIa353 1 SPEED CONTROLLER PSR 25
83 C1486 1 SPEEO CONTROLLER MILNTING PLATE
54 M4X10SP 2 M4X10 POZIDRVE PANHEAD SCREW
55 M4N 2 M4 NUT
58 M&X128H 1 MB x 12 HEX HEAD SCREW
57 SBIE477 1 VIETAR WORLD MBTAR TOP LABEL
58 Smaza1 2 AR VENT @RILLE LARBE
59 MBWE 3 M6 WASHER BLACK
WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIFTION
A.BARTON 16.02.05 10.40 PL129—13 VA4527PM  AIRFLOW 1150W _110V._50HZ

N )




